1
Ultrasonic Distance/Level Sensors UL103
Profiles
UL103 ultrasonic level/distance sensor adopts a non-contact measurement and features high reliability, and
maintenance-free operation. This advanced sensor is designed to resist environmental electromagnetic interference,
making it highly resistant to disturbances, ensuring accurate measurements in both closed and open containers.
With its exceptional precision, the sensor achieves accuracy up to 0.25%F.S, regardless of the output signal type. It
boasts a minimal blind area, providing precise measurements even in close proximity to the sensor. Additionally, it

Electrical Connections
5
Order Information
UL1031C2S170
UL103
1= 2.5m
2= 5m
3=10m
4=15m
X= By customized
C=IP67
D=IP68
Application attentions:
 For level measurement, the sensor must not be installed near the tank input.
 It is recommended that the sensor be protected against sun and rain.
 The sensor must be installed perpendicular to the surface to be measured and should not
be placed close to the side surface.
Model No.
Range
Water Proof
Output
Power Supply
Cable Length
1=4-20mA with RS485 Modbus RTU
2=0-5V with RS485 Modbus RTU
3=RS485 Modbus RTU
4=4-20mA 3 wires
5=0-5V 3 wires
S17=10-30VDC
S3=24VDC
S11=7-30VDC(by customized)
0=no cable
1=Cable 1m
X=Cable x m